Location
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
South
North
South
North
Stadium
Lwr Field
Stadium

Lwr Field

2025 Field Event Schedule

Event
Girls Long Jump FLT 1
Girls Long Jump FLT 2
Boys Long Jump FLT 3
Girls Long Jump FLT 3
Boys Long Jump FLT 2
Boys Long Jump FLT 1
Girls Pole Vault 1
Girls Pole Vault 2
Boys Pole Vault 1
Boys Pole Vault 2
Boys Novice Shot
Boys Shot 1
Boys Shot 2
Boys Shot 3
Girls Discus 1
Girls Discus 2
Girls Discus 3

Girls Discus 4

Time
9:00
9:00
10:30
10:30
Noon
Noon
9:00
9:00
12:30p
12:30p
11:00
9:00
9:00
11:00
9:00
9:00
11:00

11:00

Location
North
North
North
South
South
South
Stadium
Lwr Field
Stadium
Lwr Field
South
North
South
North
East
West
East

West

Event
Girls Novice High Jump
Girls High Jump 1
Girls High Jump 2
Boys Novice High Jump
Boys High Jump 1
Boys High Jump 2
Boys Discus 1
Boys Discus 2
Boys Discus 3
Boys Discus 4
Girls Novice Shot
Girls Shot 1
Girls Shot 2
Girls Shot 3
Girls Triple Jump 1
Girls Triple Jump 2
Boys Triple Jump 1

Boys Triple Jump 2

9:00
11:00
1:00p

9:00
11:00
1:00p
1:00p
1:00p
3:00p
3:00p
3:00p
1:00p
1:00p
3:00p
1:30p
1:30p
3:00p

3:00p



