2025 Field Event Schedule

Location	<u>Event</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Time</u>
West	Girls Long Jump FLT 1	9:00	North	Girls Novice High Jump	9:00
East	Girls Long Jump FLT 2	9:00	North	Girls High Jump 1	11:00
West	Boys Long Jump FLT 3	10:30	North	Girls High Jump 2	1:00p
East	Girls Long Jump FLT 3	10:30	South	Boys Novice High Jump	9:00
West	Boys Long Jump FLT 2	Noon	South	Boys High Jump 1	11:00
East	Boys Long Jump FLT 1	Noon	South	Boys High Jump 2	1:00p
West	Girls Pole Vault 1	9:00	Stadium	Boys Discus 1	1:00p
East	Girls Pole Vault 2	9:00	Lwr Field	Boys Discus 2	1:00p
West	Boys Pole Vault 1	12:30p	Stadium	Boys Discus 3	3:00p
East	Boys Pole Vault 2	12:30p	Lwr Field	Boys Discus 4	3:00p
South	Boys Novice Shot	11:00	South	Girls Novice Shot	3:00p
North	Boys Shot 1	9:00	North	Girls Shot 1	1:00p
South	Boys Shot 2	9:00	South	Girls Shot 2	1:00p
North	Boys Shot 3	11:00	North	Girls Shot 3	3:00p
Stadium	Girls Discus 1	9:00	East	Girls Triple Jump 1	1:30p
Lwr Field	Girls Discus 2	9:00	West	Girls Triple Jump 2	1:30p
Stadium	Girls Discus 3	11:00	East	Boys Triple Jump 1	3:00p
Lwr Field	Girls Discus 4	11:00	West	Boys Triple Jump 2	3:00p